## **CineSol Film Festival**

## LOCATION RELEASE FORM

The	er) and the CineSol 36 Hour Film Race, t volunteers (collectively the "Filmmaker") to
use the property located at	
	, generally described as
(the "Property") for the following purposes:	F11
(1) to photograph and record such motion picture and video scenary desire;	cenes as Filmmaker
(2) to record sound for such motion picture scenes; and	
(3) to take such still photographs as Filmmaker may desire.	
Permission includes the right to bring personnel and equipmen completion of work. The permission herein granted shall inclu- photograph the actual name connected with the premises and to	ude the right but not the obligation, to
The undersigned hereby gives to FILMMAKER and CineSol 3	
licensees, affiliates, clients, principals, and representatives the use, exhibit, display, print, reproduce, televise, broadcast and display, print, reproduce, televise, broadcast and display.	
in part, through any means without limitation, any scenes contains	
without inspection or further consent or approval by the unders	
which it may be applied.	
FILMMAKER and CineSol 36 Hour Film Race hereby agrees from any and all liability and loss, which FILMMAKER and C may suffer for any reason, except that directly caused by the new suffer for any reason.	CineSol 36 Hour Film Race and/or its agents,
owner of the premises or its agents.	
The undersigned hereby warrants and represents that the undenter into this agreement concerning the above described indemnifies and hold FILMMAKER and CineSol 36 Hour Fi against any and all loss, liability, costs, damages or claims of concerning the use of the above described premises except the deliberate misconduct of FILMMAKER and CineSol 36 Hour	premises, and that the undersigned hereby ilm Race and/or its agents, harmless from and of any nature arising from, growing out of, or those directly caused by the negligent acts or
Name:	
Print Name of Authorized Property Representative	
Namatawa.	
Signature: Signature of Authorized Property Representative	Date
Signature of Authorized Property Representative	Date
3y	
•	Print Name
<del></del>	

CineSol Film Festival 414 W. Harrison Ave. Harlingen, TX 78550 cinesol.com (956) 793-8783

Please sign and return a copy to registration together with film!